3
REB210 Characteristics
No. of poles
Volume
Mass
2 Form C
16.4 cm3 [1 in3]
59 grams [.13 lb. Max]

4
 REBC    210   A-1000   C B
REB210 Part Numbering System
RELAY  TYPE
MODEL
TYPE  OF  OPERATION
TIMING  CODE
ACCURACY/ TEMP. RANGE
 REB TIME DELAY
  210:   2 PDT 10 AMPS
 A:   DELAY ON OPERATE, FIXED
 B:    DELAY ON OPERATE, ADJUSTABLE WITH EXTERNAL RESISTOR
 D:   DELAY ON RELEASE, FIXED
1000 = 100ms = 0.1s
1001 = 1000ms = 1s
1002 = 10000 ms = 10s
   B:                   ±10%         -40°C TO  +85°C
   C:                   ±10%         -55°C  TO +125°C
    E:                   ± 5%          -40°C TO +85°C
 E:    DELAY ON RELEASE, ADJUSTABLE WITH EXTERNAL RESISTOR
 J:     DELAY ON RELEASE, FIXED WITH POSITIVE CONTROL
 L:    DELAY ON RELEASE, ADJUSTABLE WITH EXTERNAL RESISTOR
        AND  POSITIVE CONTROL
1003 = 100000 ms = 100s
   F:                   ± 5%          -55°C  TO +125°C
   H:                   ± 3%          -55°C  TO +85°C
CLASSES        ACCURACY      TEMP. RANGE
MOUNTING  & TERMINAL STYLES
CODE      MOUNTING STYLE       TERMINAL STYLE
A:                    1                                       E
 B:                    2                                       B
 F:                    2                                       A
 G:                    3                                       A
 K:                    8                                       B
 M:                   C                                       B
 N:                    G                                      B
 P:                    1                                       A
5
REB210 Technical Characteristics
 Mounting styles
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM (IN.)
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, TOLERANCE IS ±0,25 [.010]
STYLE 1 STYLE 2
RAISED VERTICAL FLANGE MOUNTNO MOUNT
STYLE 3
HORIZONTAL FLANGE MOUNT
STYLE 8: M3 CAPTIVE SCREWS
STYLE C: #4-40 UNC CAPTIVE SCREWS
RAISED VERTICAL FLANGE MOUNT WITH CAPTIVE HARDWARE
STYLE G
RAISED VERTICAL  FLANGE MOUNT WITH CAPTIVE HARDWARE
6
X2D1
+ X1
TD
- D3
B3
D2
DELAY ON OPERATE,
ADJUSTABLE WITH EXTERNAL
RESISTOR (CODE B)
B2B1
C1 C3
A1 A3A2
Rx
X2D1
+ X1
TD
- D3
B3
D2
DELAY ON RELEASE,
ADJUSTABLE WITH EXTERNAL